
2aehv UrTO Rerkr fit (RFP) 
cORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

Solapur City Development Corporation Ltd. 
E-Tender Notice No: 2018-19/02 www.bank.sbi TT aTAT TR 

Sen ar C 

Extension 

Solapur City Development Corporation Limited (SCDCL) is inviting T 29/05/2018 
Droposals for Engineering-Procurement Construction (EPC) Contract 
for four Garbage Transfer Station in SolaDur under Smart City Mission 
Tender D: 2018 SMC 314867 1 

Tender document can be downloaded from https:/mahatenders.gov in 

Revised due date of Submission of bid is 03 00 pm on 12/06/2018 
Revised date of opening of bid is 04:00 pm on 13/06/2018 
All rights of acceptance and rejection of tender is reserved by SCOCL 

(CFPT-Cards) 

3 arR T, faf am, fa. 
HTA R (02467) 22634,222846 Email am bhokar@msamb.cor 

Sd-

City Engineer 
Solapur Municipal Corporation 

Date 28/05/2018 

a6ieraaORukaG,fabaae . ares 
ha (02469-222111) R (02469-222111) Email: cokinwat@gmail.com 
T.afa j-A.5.1/1586/2018 
-fefaGI YaT 5. (1) aa. 2018-20119 

a T. fafae www.mahatenders. gov.in Tz 
30/4/20R à u/os/2oR Ta faTNT 3TT sT af fA75-28/05/2018 

3rra ATE www.mahatenders. gov.in zaATZ T 

3ATR 
fafaai faci fsam E. 40oo/- g aa aR , T 

fa.f. TT. - AfaaT u R 3reran su Afaa fara 
www.mahatenders.gov.in T r fs 29/05/2018 a 

11:00 ara IA faATET 04/06/2018 muaTa 17:00 araura 3uPY 3T 
3HTSA fAfaq aim zTA f2. 04/06/2018 t d 17:00 arrda 

3HTEA 
(37taHTTTTS 

TR ttE, fee, fa. ATs 

cNNECT 
BROADBAND 

rauitpa atea: 3TcsTi aT55, HATT TTs, ATTUTaa (TETKI)939 oo 

&T.: +9- 99-4090000, Secretarial@infotelconnect.com, aaeis wwW.connectzone.in 

(5. ) 

39.03,209 4 9.03,R090 39.03 R01 31.03 20919 

38,830.o9 
(93,C03 o3) 

3,49.88 9,99. R9 3,30. 1 
,89 4 

TTaLR as /HET) (, 3maTE 3ATU/haT 
TTU 31TUCTdt) 

TATattaka a 7/AET) (3maUTÉ 3ATfor/fbaT 

(3,&30.CE) O,0,O 

(8,&&9.9C) G0,043.09 (30,0&8.o3) 3C,899.94 

TdFTEIROT TARTT) 
(8,&&O.oc) 40,043.o3 (30,0&B.03) 3C,899, 99 

R TTaUTebRaT fA 75/(aT) (3meuTE 3rUT/abaT 
OHTSRU 3TACFTAR) 

(8,&R3.3&) 40,940. 99 (30,03. 39) 33&. 80 

&,932,&o &923.& &,9R.&0 
,9RR. taO 

(9,0,388.84) (9,84, 393.93 

TE, T (O 9E) .39) 

( (O 

TCT HSDT 34TCYITERI 

r:*4 A, 209 
(Bt34Tae . 0308 



atrxed Maturi Informatio 

Investors are requestea to note the followin9 changes in the ID an 
Extension of New Fund Ofer (NFO) period of the Scheme: 

O the period (after lax 

enenslve Income after lak) (S9)(2879)2.540) 781 
1105 Days Plan F (the Scheme uty nare Capital (Face Value or Bs. 

Other Equity (7,981) 83 
761 761 761 761 8Earning Per Share (ot 

33,143 5,683 Scheme (for continuing and discontinued 
(a) Basic 

(b) Diluted 
Rs. 2/- each) 

72) 7 A8) Tha NEO period of the schene nas been extended till June 07, 201 
Accordingly, switch-in requests from equity schemes will be ac 05, 2018 till the appiao uOT ime and MICR cheques till the e 

ations) 
(6 7 (20 89) 8) 0.5 

o 55 otes: (7.48) (6.78) (20 89)] he Company has adopted India 
these flinanci from April 1, 2016 and accordingly 

("Ind-AS 
ancia ro pted Indian Acoounting Stanuhave De 

en 
pared in accordance with the 

hours up to June 05, 2018. 

Switches from other than equity schemes will be accepted up to 

ndards 

A ition ane sults alongwith the comparative preschhnder Section 133 of Companies 
Tecognition and measurement Act,2013 read with relevanm id 

hle cutoff time. Iranster cheques and Real Time Gro 
aQuests will be accepted till the end of business 

principles stated there the ofner A eeion 133 of Companiees 
aCcounting principles generally accepted in India and evant rules issued thereunde 

above audited Financial results of Direu ec 

June 07, 2018 

All the other provisions ot the sib/kiM/ addenda of the Sc 
specifically moditied heretn above remain unchanged. 

This Notice-cum-addendum torms an integral part of the SID/KI 
aforesaid Scheme of CIC Prudentiel Mutuai Fund, as amended f 

The abo 
A approved and taken on recoro ing held on May 28, 2018 

spec orders which have been cancee ork in progress of Rs. 2585 Lak ision 15uired to be made as on March 3 

nclal results have been reviewe e meO Committee and thereafter 
al ns me taken on record by the Board o 

prs inventory includes work in progres 
put on hold. The Company 2018 as this stock will be either nu 

y is of the opinion that no provi or Drolerao be made as on March 31 
to other 

or diverted 
FOr ALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD. 

Sdl For ICICi Prudential Asset Management lace : Mumbai GK.PILLAI 
Sd/ Place: Mumbai MANAGING DIRECTOR&CEO 

(DIN:01537184) 

ate : May 28,2018 Authorised Si= Date May 29, 2018 

No. 025/05/2018 radition ni Enaineering Exrelience ote: The above is an extract of the detailed fomat o 
,2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reguia inancial He walchand.com. 

, 

egulations, 2015. The full format of the Quartey 

CALL MTNIL/BSNL: 1800 222 990 0thers: 1800 200 6666 Or, apply online a 
Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks 
related documents carefuliy. 

of Quarterly and Yearly Finanoii for the Quarter and Year ended March 

s, 2015. The full anges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI ( a ons and Disclosure Requirements) 

& Yearly ena www.nseindia.com and on the Companys we 

SUPER SALES NNECT Regd. Office: 34-A, Kamaraj R 
CIN: L17111TZ1981P 

Email ssil@vaamaa.com WeD 
AUDITED FINANCIAL RE 

THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDE 

BROADBAND 
QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED 

CIN: LO0000MH1946PLC197474 
Regd. Office : Autocars Compound, Adalat Road, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) - 431 005 

e91-172-5090000, Email: secretarial@intotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectzone.in 

ract ot Standalone Audited Financial Resuits for the Quarter and Financial Year Ended 31st March, 2018 
Pariculars 

Rs. in Lakh 

STANDALONE 

Total income irom Oeralkons Quarter 
Ended 

31.03.2018 31.03.2017 31.03.2018 31.03.2017 

Quarter 
Ended 

Year 
Ended 

Year 
Ended 

Net Proit/ Loss far ihe penod b80re 
Exosgional andia ata crúinary iems 

Particulars 

Audited Audited Audited Audlted 

Net Prot (Loss t he perod beioe 2 

ater Exoeptona andor estra ordnany s 33.908.15 7.291.27 
50 053.09 
50,053.09 

34,420.01 9,251 44 
(3,630 88) 
(4,667.78) 
(4.667.78)50 053.09 (30 064.03) 

38,471.15 
Otal income Tom 00eration 

et Proit ossi for the period lbefore Tax, Excep!lional andlor Extraordinary fterms 

Nel Proit (L0sS for the period before Tax ialter Excepional and or Extraordinary tems 
13,803 02) 
(30.064.03 Net Prolit/ Lussy a the pamod atar a 

aler Exoepaonalanir eare aúnaty 
38,471.15 
38.471.15 Vel Profít (Loss) for the penod after lax laher Excepionai and or Extraordinary ems) 

otal Comprenensive Income tor tne period |Compising Profi (Loss) for the penod (alter tax) and Other 

(30,032.31) 
6.122.60 

Tatal Campretensve inoome ar te panu 

Compnsing Phid (oss ur Be penod (aar 2ax 

20d oner cospraharsne income (e a 
38.596 40 (4,623.36) 

6,122.60 
50,150.19 

6,122 60 
1.75 344 45)45.312 13) 

Omprenensive iicome (atter tax) 

6,122 60 
qudy Share Capital (Face value ol Rs. 1/- each) 

eserves exouding Revaiuation Reserves as shown in the Balanoe Sheet of previous year) PaxdHiD equity share caial it203 vaue of 10 eac 

Reserves axcidng 1aaianon rSenes as son 

n he 8aaree eelaf greous yaa 

am:ngs Per Share (Face value ol G RS. 1 eaca) tFor Cantnuing and Discontinued operations) 
8.1 19 491 6.31 76) 

(0.76) 
asic (Rs 

8.19 49 6.31 

Eamngs per Shae ati0 sach/ r Cortnung 4 
SCoNiDed operaliens) 

siuted (RS.) 

The ahve is an extraci of the detaled ormet ot uatery Kesuis fled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulalion 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
nts Regulations 2015 The full format of the Ouarterly Financal Resuits are availabie on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Companys 

OTES 
585 

websile iwww.conneczone.in). 

The Company has adopled Indian Acpourting Standards (Ind AS) from 1st April 2017 with a lransition date of 1st Apail, 2016. The financial resuits have been preparedn 

accordance wih Ind As as prescribed under Section 133 of Comna 

Indian Accounting Standards) AImengmieni rules, 2016. The audited re 

De to fair valuaton through prout ang loss (FVTPL) as per Ing-As 10 epeod ended 31si March, 2017 are also lnd AS comoijant 
NOTES 
The above Is an extract of the detailed fonmat 

filed with the stock exchange under Regu 

disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

ind AS 25 prescribed under Secuan 183of Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (ndian Accounting Slandards) Rules. 2015 and Campanies 

Indian AC n trough protit and loss (FVIPL) as per Ind-AS 109 "Finangal lnstruments", Financial Income of Rs. 55, 167.74 lakhs accrue duing the quarter and yeal 

By Order of the Board 
for QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED. 

Sd 
(Vinay Kumar Monga) 

Annual financial results are avallable 

ended March 31, 201/ nas Deen inciuded in Net Profit 

www.bseindia.com 
and Company 

websile: w 

Coimbatore 

29.05.2018 
Director Gurgaon 

(DIN No. 03029345) lace 
Dated: 

May 29, 2018 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

